Klasse 1 Toerwagens -1600cc 2wdr
1 106 Mike Bruins

2 116 Rico Insing

3 102 Equipe Weststrate Klaassen 20 O G STR
4 188  Vince van Wanrooij t.

5 178 Jay Hoogveld M agpor
6 185 Equipe Tijssen Luijten

7 135 Swen De Ruiter

8 183 Equipe Vermiesch Van Looy

9 130 Equipe Houter de Wit

10 171 Damien Linde KL‘ASSE ll
11 126 Equipe Hoogveld De Kruyk

12 109 Jeroen van den Belt

13 176 Equipe Theunissen Theunissen

14 141 Daniel de Bone

15 114 Jeffrey De haan

16 125 Equipe v Kuringe v Grol
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Klasse 2 Toerwagens -2200cc 2wdr
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201
240
203
204
249
254
273
219
220
238
261
278
299
260
202
233

Wilco Hoezen

Kevin Damen

Equipe van Beek Hoogveld
Dennis De Vries

Jarno van de Krol

Dirk Ryckaert

Jeroen Vonk

Lars Boeve

Dorus Stokman

Lisanne Van de Krol
Wolter Postma

Ricardo Hofstra

Aalzen Van der Bij
William Van lent

Equipe Stevens de Haan
Richard Zwiep
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Klasse 3 Toerwagens vrije cc 2+4wdr

1
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304
301
380
377
383
370
302
391
316
323
333
337
378
345
338
322

Tom van den Heuvel
Mariska Verhees

Equipe Aerts Damen
Nathan Ottink

Equipe Van Dijk vd Anker
Rob Tuijtelaars

Equipe Stevens de Haan
Quinn Dudink

Jordy De vries

Leroy Koers

Erwin Sligman

Bas Van hulst

Ricardo Hofstra

Tom Keizer

Ferry Kats

Giel Buijs
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Klasse 4 Toerwagens jeugd -1400cc 2wdr

1
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422
407
402
462
408
440
420
424
436
456
489
442
409
466
401
460

Myrthe Dantuma
Harm Stadman
Jitse Groot

Sven Eggink
Diego Bergerie
Kay Boessenkool
Bram Littel
Joyce Poelstra
Youri Lankheet
Patrick Smeenge
Jesse Snel

Stan van den Akker

Sem Van het Erwe
Jordy Boon

Danny Messink
Mike Postma
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M@ﬂve Liften b.v.

www.motiveliften.nl
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Klasse 5 Beatle cup -2400cc 2wdr

1
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557
521
504
520
509
512
506
542
596
588
540
518
503
511
525

Gilles De Pauw
Peter Timmermans
Rik Pasman

Patrick De haan
Rien Van Nieuwenhoven
Nick Koster

Equipe Stoffer Brink
Eric Crémer

Peter jr Gaal

Dimitri DeVogelaere
Mitch Bruns

Werner Van Rossum
Marco Raben

Niels Smal

Gianni Bruns
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Klasse 6 Juniorbuggy -600cc 2+4wdr

1
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650
633
606
604
603
605
620
612
615
607
646
644
619
610
629

Tijs Kovac

Joep Cuenen
Tim Schuurman
Dani Van Vugt
Tijme Groot
Jelmer de Haan
Danny Messink
Kevin Jonkman
Rick van Schaick
Lars Rietveld
Mikey Pootjes
Dinant Verweij
Wess Koelewijn
Bas Schuurman
Syb van de Broek
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Klasse 7 Buggy Motorfiets -1400cc 2+4wdr

1
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732
743
727
723
748
795
756
718
714
730
726
740
704
747

Niek Zweers

Equipe Oord Welgraven
Tim Maas

Maxim Van de Walle
Kevin Uenk

Matthias Blommaers
Gerald Nooteboom
Equipe Oude Oosterik Oude Oosterik
Jelle Bogemans

Rick Bennenbroek

Luc van Wijlen

Mark Van Lierop

Mike Brussen

Bert Van Wijlen
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Klasse 8 Buggy -1600cc 2+4wdr

1
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889
807
801
838
808
899
819
877
893
820
833
816
811
863
858
826

Equipe Postma Postma
Maarten De weerd

Jari Kroon

Timo Pahler

Bernd Stubbe

Mervin Klaassen

Erik Pijnenburg jr

Mike Uenk

Tom Littel

Dylan Gerrits

Nick Kooremans
Harmen de Roos
Bartjan Blaauw

Tim Kersten

Matti VandeWalle
Michel Schoenmakers
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Klasse 9 Buggy -2000cc 2+4wdr

1
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903
920
951
938
933
923
993
971
912
926
970
963
907
999
989
916

Jimmy Hop

Dylan Gerrits

Ricardo Otto

Timo Pahler

Nick Kooremans
Michel Schoenmakers
Tom Littel

Richard Huisman

Yori Verhey

Marc van Wijlen

Sven Prinsen

Tim Kersten

Maarten De weerd
Mervin Klaassen
Equipe Postma Postma
Harmen de Roos
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Klasse 10 Superbuggy vrije cc 2+4wdr

1
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70
71
6
11
62
75
94
46
95
72
68
25
42

Sven Prinsen
Richard Huisman
Patrick Boessenkool
Gijs Kovac

Koen Van Well
Co Kolder

Pieter Mennen
Joey Poelarends
Michel Smink
Roy Smink
Hendrik Hut
Louis Ripperda
Erwin Sukkel
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Puinrecycling
@ Kuipers bv
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Klasse 11 Minibuggy -200cc

1
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B02
B60
B58
B38
B21
B32
B0O8
B30
B54
B26
B0O6
B99
B80
B81
B41

Pim Klaassen
Amber de Weerd
Jorn Oosterkamp
Mil Clemens
Seth Puijenbroek
Senna Tolkamp
Sven Santing
Duncan Brouwer
Djayden Sinke
Wobbe Groot
Merel Hoogstra
Dexx Breederland
Jaydi Jansink
Teun Vrieze
Daan Spies
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